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candidates for recruitment to

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF COMPUTER OPERATOR 2017.

NOTICE

18 POSTS

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 70
(INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR

DISABLE QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA & 03

POSTS

RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF COMPUTER OPERATOR (BS-12) ON CONTRACT

BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF FIVE YEARS

IN REVENUE DEPARTMENT (DEPUTY

COMMISSIONER OFFICE, LAHORE), have been provisionally cleared for

a result of

2.

written test held on 09-04-2017.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules.

Interview as

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview

It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as

being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO.  NO. NO.
1 10001 15800074 ARSLAN AHMED RIAZ *DISABLED*
2 10004 15800188 HASSAN MAHMOOD *DISABLED*
3 10010 15800566 AQSA REHMAN
4 10013 15800259 BEENISH FATIMA RIZVI
5 10016 15800193 GULSHAN GHULAM MUHAMMAD
6 10021 15800275 HUSNA DAUD
7 10033 15800515 SHUMAILA HUSSAIN
8 10036 15800240 UME HABIBATAJ
9 10044 15800247 ABDULLAH
10 10045 15800444 ABDULREHMAN
11 10052 15800410 AHSAN ASIF
12 10056 15800023 AHSSAN SHABBIR
13 10059 15800104 ALI AKRAM
14 10069 15800454 ARSALAN NAFEES
15 10070 15800394 ARSLAN ASLAM
16 10074 15800128 ASFAR ALI
17 10075 15800413 ASIFHAMEED
18 10078 15800178 ATIF SAEED
19 10081 15800277 AZMAT SHAHZAD ALI
20 10087 15800313 FAISAL NADEEM
21 10088 15800301 FAIZAN ARIF
22 10089 15800578 FAIZAN NAEEM
23 10090 15800235 FARAN AFZAL
24 10093 15800460 FIAZ AHMAD
25 10094 15800416 GHULAM FAREED
26 10099 15800207 HAFIZ ALI RAZA
27 10101 15800291 HAFIZ MUDDASAR HASSAN
28 10104 15800455 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR
29 10114 15800458 HAMMAD SALEEM
30 10116 15800194 HASEEB AFZAL

FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
SYED BASHARAT HUSSAIN RIZVI
GHULAM MUHAMMAD
TARIQ DAUD
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD TAJ
ARSHAD MEHBOOB
PERVAIZ KARIM
MUHAMMAD ASIF
SHABBIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD NAFEES
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
REHMAT ALI

ABDUL HAMEED
AMJAD SAEED

ZIA MUHAMMAD
NADEEM AFZAL
MUHAMMAD ARIF
NAEEM ULLAH BHATTI
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
HAFEEZ UL REHMAN
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
ABDUL HAMEED
NOOR UL HASSAN
ZAHOOR AHMAD
SALEEM AHMED
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
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10120
10128
10131
10140
10146
10148
10165
10172
10178
10187
10188
10189
10194
10196
10197
10198
10199
10200
10205
10206
10211
10213
10217
10219
10220
10228
10229
10236
10239
10243
10246
10247
10259
10262
10264
10268
10271
10276
10278
10280

15800306
15800076
15800558
15800379
15800317
15800419
15800197
15800282
15800483
15800344
15800220
15800060
15800423
15800345
15800139
15800449
15800196
15800226
15800418
15800459
15800477
15800347
15800297
15800568
15800462
15800223
15800464
15800185
15800075
15800560
15800579
15800322
15800192
15800258
15800469
15800218
15800288
15800142
15800054
15800209

IJAZ SALEEM

JAWAD ALAM

KHALID MANSHA

MAHBOOB AHMAD

MOHEEB HASSAN

MOHSIN MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD ASIF AMIN
MUHAMMAD BILAL NAEEM
MUHAMMAD FAHEEM ASLAM
MUHAMMAD JAWAD ALI
MUHAMMAD JUNAID
MUHAMMAD JUNAID SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD SABTAIN MUZAMMAL

MUHAMMAD SAJID
MUHAMMAD SALEEM FAIZ
MUHAMMAD SALMAN AFZAL
MUHAMMAD SHAHAM KHALID
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
MUHAMMAD UMAR MUNIR
MUHAMMAD USAMA
MUHAMMAD WAQAR
MUHAMMAD WAQAS ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ZAID SARWAR
MUHAMMADNASIRIRSHAD
MUHIB-UL-NABI

NEKASH AHMAD

QADEER ALI

REHAN ASHRAF

SAAD NAEEM

SALEEM NAZIR *NON-MUSLIM*
SAYYAD TEHSIN TAHIR GILLANI
SHAHID MUNIR *NON-MUSLIM*
SYED YASIR ALI

TALHA SALEEM

UMER BIN KHALID

WASEEM AHMAD

WIQAS BOOTA

ZAHID RAMZAN

ZAIN SUBHANI

ZESHAN PERVAIZ

DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD ALAM
MUHAMMAD MANSHA
REHMAT ALI

SAEED UL HASSAN
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD AMIN
MUHAMMAD NAEEM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD SAMI
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
WAJID HUSSAIN

GHULAM GHUAS

FAIZ MUHAMMAD

RANA MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD KHALID
MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ
MUNIR AHMAD

HAKEEM GHULAM NABI
MUHAMMAD BASHIR
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
IRSHAD AHMED

RAEES AHMAD

IFTIKHAR AHMAD

IQBAL HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF SHAHID
MUHAMMAD NAEEM
NAZIR MASIH

SAYYAD TAHIR HUSSAIN SHAH
MUNIR MASIH

SYED DARBAR ALI
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD KHALID
RAFIQUE AHMAD
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
IMRAN JAVAID

PERVAIZ MEHMOOD BUTT

No candidate has qualified the written test for one post reserved for Disabled person quota.

4.

MINORITY QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written test for one post reserved for Minority quota.

WOMEN QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written test for three posts reserved for Women quota.

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.

Case No. 4A2017

Dated:

11-04-2017

Secretary



