

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF COMPUTER OPERATOR 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following 70</u> candidates for recruitment to 18 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR DISABLE QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA & 03 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF COMPUTER OPERATOR (BS-12) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF FIVE YEARS IN REVENUE DEPARTMENT (DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OFFICE, LAHORE), have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 09-04-2017.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.</u>

OPEN MERIT

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10001	15800074	ARSLAN AHMED RIAZ *DISABLED*	MUHAMMAD RIAZ
2	10004	15800188	HASSAN MAHMOOD *DISABLED*	MUHAMMAD MAHMOOD
3	10010	15800566	AQSA REHMAN	MUHAMMAD SALEEM
4	10013	15800259	BEENISH FATIMA RIZVI	SYED BASHARAT HUSSAIN RIZV
5	10016	15800193	GULSHAN GHULAM MUHAMMAD	GHULAM MUHAMMAD
6	10021	15800275	GULSHAN GHULAM MUHAMMAD HUSNA DAUD SHUMAILA HUSSAIN UME HABIBATAJ ABDULLAH ABDULREHMAN AHSAN ASIF AHSSAN SHABBIR ALI AKRAM ARSALAN NAFEES ARSLAN ASLAM ASFAR ALI ASIF HAMEED ATIF SAEED AZMAT SHAHZAD ALI FAISAL NADEEM FAIZAN ARIF FAIZAN NAEEM FARAN AFZAL FIAZ AHMAD GHULAM FAREED HAFIZ ALI RAZA	TARIQ DAUD
7	10033	15800515	SHUMAILA HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
8	10036	15800240	UME HABIBATAJ	MUHAMMAD TAJ
9	10044	15800247	ABDULLAH	ARSHAD MEHBOOB
10	10045	15800444	ABDULREHMAN	PERVAIZ KARIM
11	10052	15800410	AHSAN ASIF	MUHAMMAD ASIF
12	10056	15800023	AHSSAN SHABBIR	SHABBIR AHMAD
13	10059	15800104	ALI AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM
14	10069	15800454	ARSALAN NAFEES	MUHAMMAD NAFEES
15	10070	15800394	ARSLAN ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
16	10074	15800128	ASFAR ALI	REHMAT ALI
17	10075	15800413	ASIF HAMEED	ABDUL HAMEED
18	10078	15800178	ATIF SAEED	AMJAD SAEED
19	10081	15800277	AZMAT SHAHZAD ALI	ZIA MUHAMMAD
20	10087	15800313	FAISAL NADEEM	NADEEM AFZAL
21	10088	15800301	FAIZAN ARIF	MUHAMMAD ARIF
22	10089	15800578	FAIZAN NAEEM	NAEEM ULLAH BHATTI
23	10090	15800235	FARAN AFZAL	MUHAMMAD AFZAL
24	10093	15800460	FIAZ AHMAD	HAFEEZ UL REHMAN
25	10094	15800416	GHULAM FAREED	MUHAMMAD YASEEN
26	10099	15800207	HAFIZ ALI RAZA	ABDUL HAMEED
27	10101	15800291	HAFIZ MUDDASAR HASSAN	NOOR UL HASSAN
28	10104		HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR	
29	10114		HAMMAD SALEEM	SALEEM AHMED
30	10116	15800194	HASEEB AFZAL	MUHAMMAD AFZAL

0.4	40400	45000000	1107.001.5504	
31			IJAZ SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM
32	10128		JAWAD ALAM	MUHAMMAD ALAM
33	10131	15800558		MUHAMMAD MANSHA
34	10140	15800379	MAHBOOB AHMAD	REHMAT ALI
35	10146	15800317	MOHEEB HASSAN	SAEED UL HASSAN
36	10148	15800419	MOHSIN MUSHTAQ	MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
37	10165	15800197	MUHAMMAD ASIF AMIN	MUHAMMAD AMIN
38	10172	15800282	MUHAMMAD BILAL NAEEM	MUHAMMAD NAEEM
39	10178	15800483	MUHAMMAD FAHEEM ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
40	10187	15800344	MUHAMMAD JAWAD ALI MUHAMMAD JUNAID MUHAMMAD JUNAID SIDDIQUE	MUHAMMAD SAMI
41	10188	15800220	MUHAMMAD JUNAID	MUHAMMAD BOOTA
42	10189	15800060	MUHAMMAD JUNAID SIDDIQUE	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
43	10194	15800423	MUHAMMAD SABTAIN MUZAMMAL	WAJID HUSSAIN
44	10196	15800345		GHULAM GHUAS
45	10197	15800139	MUHAMMAD SALEEM FAIZ	FAIZ MUHAMMAD
46	10198	15800449	MUHAMMAD SALMAN AFZAL	RANA MUHAMMAD AFZAL
47	10199	15800196	MUHAMMAD SHAHAM KHALID	MUHAMMAD KHALID
48	10200	15800226	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ	MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ
49	10205	15800418	MUHAMMAD UMAR MUNIR	MUNIR AHMAD
50	10206	15800459	MUHAMMAD USAMA	HAKEEM GHULAM NABI
51	10211	15800477	MUHAMMAD WAQAR	MUHAMMAD BASHIR
52	10213	15800347	MUHAMMAD WAQAS ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
53	10217	15800297	MUHAMMAD ZAID SARWAR	MUHAMMAD SARWAR
54	10219	15800568	MUHAMMADNASIRIRSHAD	IRSHAD AHMED
55	10220	15800462	MUHIB-UL-NABI	RAEES AHMAD
56	10228	15800223	MUHAMMAD SALMAN AFZAL MUHAMMAD SHAHAM KHALID MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD UMAR MUNIR MUHAMMAD USAMA MUHAMMAD WAQAR MUHAMMAD WAQAS ASHRAF MUHAMMAD WAQAS ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ZAID SARWAR MUHAMMADNASIRIRSHAD MUHIB-UL-NABI NEKASH AHMAD QADEER ALI REHAN ASHRAF SAAD NAEEM	IFTIKHAR AHMAD
57	10229	15800464	QADEER ALI	IQBAL HUSSAIN
58	10236	15800185	REHAN ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF SHAHID
59	10239	15800075	SAAD NAEEM	MUHAMMAD NAEEM
60	10243	15800560	SALEEM NAZIR *NON-MUSLIM*	NAZIR MASIH
61	10246	15800579	SAYYAD TEHSIN TAHIR GILLANI	SAYYAD TAHIR HUSSAIN SHAH
62	10247	15800322	SHAHID MUNIR *NON-MUSLIM*	MUNIR MASIH
63	10259		SYED YASIR ALI	SYED DARBAR ALI
64	10262	15800258	TALHA SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM
65	10264	15800469	UMER BIN KHALID	MUHAMMAD KHALID
66	10268	15800218	WASEEM AHMAD	RAFIQUE AHMAD
67	10271	15800288	WIQAS BOOTA	MUHAMMAD BOOTA
68	10276	15800142	ZAHID RAMZAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
69	10278	15800054		IMRAN JAVAID
70	10280	15800209	ZESHAN PERVAIZ	PERVAIZ MEHMOOD BUTT

DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written test for one post reserved for Disabled person quota.

MINORITY QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written test for one post reserved for Minority quota.

WOMEN QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written test for three posts reserved for Women quota.

4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 4A2017

Dated: 11-04-2017

Secretary